Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

03-10-2020 11:39:21 AM

1 Of 2
Flat History Document - Buyer Name And Address =
Ramesh Chandra Varadala
Block No B
— 163 Unit1,64 Cowper street,Footscrayvic 3011,Australia.
arhoe Phone : +64478569366 & +61478569366
Owned By ~ Owner Occupation : Project Logistics Schedule Professional
CIS No 0 E-mail chandra_sag@yahoo.com
Sold  Area Bkg Date Booked by App Made HL Approved  Pre HL Info Pay Scheme  Parking
Yes 150 10-03-17 Satish Yes Yes Yes HL 0
HLReq  HL Sanctioned HL Release ~ HL Balance From Sale Completed
Yes 3590000 3590000 0 SBI NRI S No
NOC / OCR Doc Complete Reg Done Agr Executed Agr Date Flat Type
Yes Yes Yes Yes 01-01-1601 Deluxe
Sale Amount ~ Other Amount ~ Total Amount Total Receipts ~ Balance ;
5250000 467612 5717612 5731976 -14364
Net Sale Consideration Value of Sale Deed Val Agr Const - Oth Taxabl Receipts [
5250000.00 2625000.00 2625000.00 0.00
VAT/GST, Reg Chg Oth Non Taxable Rcpts Excess / Check
0.00 327375.00 0.00
VAT/GST Ret Mth VAT/GST Ret Year VAT/GST Paid - VAT/GST Chg No VAT/GST Chq Dt
1 0 0.00 0 0
Sale Deed Date Date Of Possession Maintainence From Booking after OC - 0OCDate
01-01-1601 01-01-1601 1 0 Yes 01-01-1601
 k k * %
Payment Terms =
‘Date Description Amount  ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work
10-03-2017 Booking amount 25,000 Yes
25-03-2017 Ist Installment 200,000 Yes
10-04-2017 lind Installment 787,500 Yes
With in 7days On Completion Of Footings&Plinth B 1,211,250 Yes
01-11-2018 With in 7days On Completion of RCC Structure 1,211,250 Yes
01-02-2019 With in 7days on Completion of Brick work and pl 807,500 Yes
01-05-2019 With in 7days On Completion of Flooring Bathroom 807,500 Yes
01-05-2020 On Completion 200,000 Yes
* % % k¥ %
Other Payments .

Date Description Amount  ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work
28-02-2019 GstFeb-19 109,125 No
31-03-2019 GST on RCC 109,125 No
31-05-2019 GST On Plastering 109,125 No
21-12-2019 Doc,Ec Exp 10,384 No
04-01-2020 Doc,Ec Exp 354 No
30-09-2020 GST on compleion of Flooring 109,125 No
30-09-2020 Ontime payment Discount -50,000 No
30-09-2020 Extraspects 28,800 No
30-09-2020 Gst on completion 36,000 No
30-09-2020 GST on Extrapsects 5,184 No
30-09-2020 Stampduty Charges 390 No

* %k % % %
Receipts = e
Date Description Amount ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work



03-10-2020 11:39:21 AM

21-03-2017
22-08-2017
14-06-2018
19-06-2019
23-10-2019
06-11-2019
10-08-2020
15-09-2020

Remarks
e Dates
21-03-2017

Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :

1.Booked under PPT No.1

Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

1877 / Payment REceived
2079 / Payment Received
2834 / Payment Received
2922 / Payment Received
101057 / Payment Received
101070 / Payment received
102090 / Payment Received
103014 / Payment received

* ok ok ok x

Description

+5erice Tax+ Vat stamp dts As Applicabe 4.Hl scheme
5.Discount in Rs.23/- per sft 6.0n time payment Discount in
Rs.23/- per sft

* ok ok ok Kk

30, 2.Delux villa 3. Registration

1,196,276
1,027,500
1,211,250
807,500
464,000
481,700
500,000
43,750

- Amount
0

RTGS
010614
013824
771431
827252
827254
775274
775585

ChgNo / Taken
Satish

2 Of 2
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Paid/ Work
Yes



