## Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

03-10-2020 11:39:21 AM

	Documen		P	on None And Address		1 Of 1	
			Chandra Varadala	yer Name And Address			
Block No B		Unit1,64	Cowper street,Footscray	vic 3011.Australia.			
Flat No 163		Phone :					
Owned By O CIS No 0	wner		Occupation : Project Logistics Schedule Professional				
CIS NO 0		E-mail	chandra_sag@y	ahoo.com			
Sold Are		ANTANA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA P	App Made HL App	proved Pre HL Info	Pay Scheme	Parking	
Yes 15	0 10-03	3-17 Satish	Yes Ye	es Yes	HL	0	
	Sanctione	THE OWNER OF THE OWNER	HL Balance	From	Sa	le Completed	
Yes	3590000	3590000	0	SBI NRI S		No	
NOC / OCR Yes	Doc	Complete Reg Done Yes Yes	Agr Executed Yes	Agr Date 01-01-160		Flat Type Deluxe	
Sale Amo	ount	Other Amount	Total Amount	Total Receipts	Ba	lance /	
	5250000	467612	5717612	573197	6	-1436	
Net Sale Cons	ideration	Value of Sale Deed	Val Agr Const	Oth Taxabl Receipts		(4.4.)	
5250000	0.00	2625000.00	2625000.00	0.00		Miles	
VAT/GST, R	eg Chg	Oth Non Taxable Rcpts	Excess / Check			11/	
0.00		327375.00	0.00				
VAT/GST R	et Mth	VAT/GST Ret Year	VAT/GST Paid	VAT/GST Chq No	VAT/GS	VAT/GST Chq Dt	
1		0	0.00	0		0	
Sale Deed Date		Date Of Possession	Maintainence From	Booking after OC	OC Date		
01-01-1	01-01-1601 01-01-1		1 0	Yes	01-0	01-01-1601	
			* * * * *				
Payment Term	S						
Date		Descripti	ion		hqNo / Taken	Paid/ Work	
10-03-2017				25,000		Yes	
25-03-2017				200,000	•	Yes	
10-04-2017				787,500		Yes	
		'days On Completion Of Fo		1,211,250		Yes	
01-11-2018	01-11-2018 With in 7days On Completion of RCC Structure		CStructura	1 211 250			
				1,211,250	•	Yes	
	With in 7	days on Completion of Brid	ck work and pl	807,500	•	Yes Yes	
01-05-2019	With in 7 With in 7	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo	ck work and pl	807,500 807,500			
	With in 7 With in 7	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo	ck work and pl	807,500		Yes	
01-05-2019	With in 7 With in 7	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo	ck work and pl	807,500 807,500		Yes Yes	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo	ck work and pl poring Bathroom	807,500 807,500		Yes Yes	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion Descripti	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000	hqNo / Taken	Yes Yes Yes	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion Descripti	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000		Yes Yes Yes	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount C		Yes Yes Yes	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  ts  Gst Feb- GST On R GST On F	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 CCC  Plastering	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl		Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  ts  Gst Feb- GST on R GST On F Doc,Ec E	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 RCC Plastering	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125		Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  ts  Gst Feb- GST on R GST On F Doc,Ec E	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 RCC Plastering	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125		Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No	
O1-05-2019 O1-05-2020  Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  Sts  GST Feb- GST On R GST On F Doc,Ec Ex Doc,Ec Ex GST On c	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 RCC Plastering xp xp compleion of Flooring	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125 109,125 10,384		Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  Sts  Gst Feb- GST on R GST On F Doc,Ec Ex Doc,Ec Ex GST on co	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 CCC  Plastering  xp  compleion of Flooring payment Discount	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125 109,125 10,384 354		Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No No No No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  TS  GST Feb- GST On F Doc,Ec Ex GST on C Ontime p Extraspec	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Floo pletion  Descripti  19  RCC  Plastering  xp  xp  compleion of Flooring  payment Discount  cts	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125 10,384 354 109,125		Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No No No No No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020	GST On FD Doc,Ec Ex GST on contime p Extraspec Gst on contime p Gst on contime p Gst on contime p Gst on contime p Extraspec Gst on contime p Gst on contine p	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 CCC  Plastering  xp  compleion of Flooring  payment Discount  cts  cts  completion	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125 10,384 354 109,125 -50,000		Yes Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No No No No No No No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  Sts  Gst Feb- GST on R GST On F Doc,Ec Ex GST on C Ontime p Extraspec Gst on cc GST on C	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 RCC Plastering xp xp completion of Flooring payment Discount cts cts cmpletion xtrapsects	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 Amount Ci 109,125 109,125 10,384 354 109,125 -50,000 28,800		Yes Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No No No No No No No No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  Sts  Gst Feb- GST on R GST On F Doc,Ec Ex GST on C Ontime p Extraspec Gst on cc GST on C	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 RCC Plastering xp xp completion of Flooring payment Discount cts cts cmpletion xtrapsects	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 200,000 Amount Cl 109,125 109,125 10,384 354 109,125 -50,000 28,800 36,000		Yes Yes Yes Yes Paid/ Work No	
01-05-2019 01-05-2020 Other Payment Date 28-02-2019 31-03-2019 31-05-2019 21-12-2019 04-01-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020 30-09-2020	With in 7 With in 7 On Comp  Sts  Gst Feb- GST on R GST On F Doc,Ec Ex GST on C Ontime p Extraspec Gst on cc GST on C	days on Completion of Brid days On Completion of Flo days On Completion of Flo pletion  Descripti 19 RCC Plastering xp xp completion of Flooring payment Discount cts cts cmpletion xtrapsects	ck work and pl poring Bathroom * * * * *	807,500 807,500 200,000 200,000 Amount Ci 109,125 109,125 10,384 354 109,125 -50,000 28,800 36,000 5,184		Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes  Paid/ Work No	

## Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

	03-10-2020 11:39:21 4	AM			
					2 Of 2
		Rec No : 1877 / Payment REceived	1,196,276	RTGS	Yes
		Rec No : 2079 / Payment Received	1,027,500	010614	Yes
	14-06-2018	Rec No : 2834 / Payment Received	1,211,250	013824	Yes
	19-06-2019	Rec No : 2922 / Payment Received	807,500	771431	Yes
	23-10-2019	Rec No: 101057 / Payment Received	464,000		
		Rec No : 101070 / Payment received		827252	Yes
		Rec No : 102090 / Payment Received	481,700	827254	Yes
			500,000	775274	Yes
13-09-2020	Rec No : 103014 / Payment received	43,750	775585	Yes	

\* \* \* \* \*

Date	Description	Amount		ChqNo / Taken	Paid/ Work
	1.Booked under PPT No.130, 2.Delux villa 3. Registration +Serice Tax+ Vat stamp dts As Applicabe 4.Hl scheme 5.Discount in Rs.23/- per sft 6.on time payment Discount in Rs.23/- per sft		0	Satish	Yes

\* \* \* \* \*